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Apple pie 6,25kg
Short Product Name:
Apple pie

Deep-frozen round pie with a yeast dough, apple filling, decorated with a grid and sugar pearls, ready-to-serve.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5413476300133   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Vandemoortele UK   Suppliers Product Code : 52633

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

719kJ

170kcal
3g 1.4g 16g 0.39g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 719kJ 170kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 719kJ 

170kCal

Carbohydrates 32g

of which sugars 16g

Fat 3g

of which saturates 1.4g

Fibre 1.8g

Protein 2.6g

Salt 0.39g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains Wheat, Milk.

May contain traces of: Soybeans, Eggs, Walnuts, Hazelnuts, Almonds, Pecan nuts, Pistachio nuts.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
apples (54.5%), flour (<b>WHEAT</b>), water, sugar, raisins, palm fat, modified starch, yeast, glucose syrup, starch (<b>WHEAT</b>), salt, rapeseed oil, sweet whey powder (<b> MILK</b>), whole <b>MILK</b>

powder, <b>MILK</b> proteins, cinnamon, dextrose, thickener (E440, xanthan gum), acidity regulator (citric acid, E331), emulsifier (E472e), sunflower oil, antioxidant (ascorbic acid), lemon juice.

Supplier's Product Code : 52633

Product Added : 15 April 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 15 April 2026

erudus id : 616d1dfefe4444e3bf6b9a81dc4df7d7

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


May Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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